‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

revention = protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 06/29/2018

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
5/2018 $78,575.09 5.37000% $4,222.61
PSAP Total: $4,222.61

Adjustments: $0.00

$4,222.61

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

5/2018 $78,575.09 6.15000% $4,831.52
PSAP Total: $4,831.52

Adjustments: $0.00

$4,831.52

Central SD Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

5/2018 $78,575.09 3.85000% $3,021.62
PSAP Total: $3,021.62

Adjustments: $0.00

$3,021.62

Huron Police Department DPS

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

5/2018 $78,575.09 4.55000% $3,576.09
PSAP Total: $3,576.09

Adjustments: $0.00

$3,576.09

Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

5/2018 $78,575.09 5.71000% $4,485.09
PSAP Total: $4,485.09

Adjustments: $0.00

$4,485.09

Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount



5/2018

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period

5/2018

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period

5/2018

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

5/2018

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period

5/2018

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period

5/2018

$78,575.09

Total PSAP Share
$78,575.09

Total PSAP Share
$78,575.09

Total PSAP Share
$78,575.09

Total PSAP Share
$78,575.09

Total PSAP Share
$78,575.09

33.33000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.00000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.81000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

18.25000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

8.67000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.30000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$26,191.36

$26,191.36
$0.00

$26,191.36

PSAP Amount
$5,500.72

$5,500.72
$0.00

$5,500.72

PSAP Amount
$2,996.83

$2,996.83
$0.00

$2,996.83

PSAP Amount
$14,343.58

$14,343.58
$0.00

$14,343.58

PSAP Amount
$6,808.97

$6,808.97
$0.00

$6,808.97

PSAP Amount
$2,596.70

$2,596.70
$0.00

$2,596.70



