

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 06/29/2018

Brookings Police Department

	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2018	\$78,575.09	5.37000%	\$4,222.61
			PSAP Total:	\$4,222.61
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,222.61
Brown County Co	ommunications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2018	\$78,575.09	6.15000%	\$4,831.52
			PSAP Total:	\$4,831.52
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,831.52
Central SD Comr	nunications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2018	\$78,575.09	3.85000%	\$3,021.62
			PSAP Total:	\$3,021.62
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,021.62
Huron Police Dep	partment DPS			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2018	\$78,575.09	4.55000%	\$3,576.09
			PSAP Total:	\$3,576.09
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,576.09
Lincoln County C	Communications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2018	\$78,575.09	5.71000%	\$4,485.09
			PSAP Total:	\$4,485.09
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,485.09
Metro Communio	cations Agency (911)			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount

\$26,191.36	33.33000%	\$78,575.09	5/2018
\$26,191.36	PSAP Total:		
\$0.00	Adjustments:		
\$26,191.36	Total Amount:		
			olice Department
PSAP Amount	Share Percent	Total PSAP Share	Reporting Period
\$5,500.72	7.00000%	\$78,575.09	5/2018
\$5,500.72	PSAP Total:		
\$0.00	Adjustments:		
\$5,500.72	Total Amount:		
			ntral Regional E911 Center
PSAP Amount	Share Percent	Total PSAP Share	Reporting Period
\$2,996.83	3.81000%	\$78,575.09	5/2018
\$2,996.83	PSAP Total:		
\$0.00	Adjustments:		
\$2,996.83	Total Amount:		
			on County ESCC
PSAP Amoun	Share Percent	Total PSAP Share	Reporting Period
\$14,343.58	18.25000%	\$78,575.09	5/2018
\$14,343.58	PSAP Total:		
\$0.00	Adjustments:		
\$14,343.58	Total Amount:		
			n Police Department
PSAP Amount	Share Percent	Total PSAP Share	Reporting Period
\$6,808.97	8.67000%	\$78,575.09	5/2018
\$6,808.97	PSAP Total:		
\$0.00	Adjustments:		
\$6,808.97	Total Amount:		
			olice Department
PSAP Amoun	Share Percent	Total PSAP Share	Reporting Period
\$2,596.70	3.30000%	\$78,575.09	5/2018
\$2,596.70	PSAP Total:		
\$0.00	Adjustments:		
Ψ0.00			